


the meeting is located in the middle of the page under “NEW LIVESTREAM FEATURE NOW
AVAILABLE.”

The bid opening will also be broadcast on Comcast Channel 23 if you are in Fayette County.

If, for some reason, the bid opening is suspended or cancelled, all bids will be held un-opened until
the bid opening is re-scheduled or will be returned to the bidder upon request.

Received by (Name): Company

Note: If this addendum is not returned to the Fayette County Purchasing Department or if it is
returned not signed, responding individuals, companies or other organizations will still be
responsible for the requirements of this addendum and the specifications or changes herein.

The opening time and date for this ITB has not changed. The opening time and date are 3:00 p.m.,
Wednesday, April 15, 2020. Bids must be received by the Purchasing Department at the address
above, Suite 204, at or before 12:00 noon on the opening date.

The deadline for inquiries has passed, so the Purchasing Department will not be able to accept any
additional questions after this time.

If you have questions, please contact Natasha Duggan, Contract Administrator at (770) 305-5150 fax
(770) 719-5534 or email at nduggan@fayettecountyga.gov.

i T
Ted L Burgess-
Director of Purchasing



ITEM NO.

150-1000
163-0240
163-0550
165-0030
165-0105
171-0030
210-0200
402-1802
402-1812
402-3113
413-0750
429-1000
432-0208
432-5010
647-6300
652-0210
653-0100
653-0110
653-0120
653-0130
653-0296
653-1704
653-1804
653-2501
653-2502
653-3501
653-3502
653-6004
653-6006
654-1001
654-1003
700-6910
700-7000
700-8000
700-8100
713-3011
713-3012
163-0232

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
FAYETTE COUNTY
Pl #: 0016058

TRAFFIC CONTROL -

MULCH

CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP
MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S
MAINTENANCE OF INLET SEDIMENT TRAP

TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C

GRADING PER MILE

RECYC ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME
RECYC ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME
RECYC ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME
TACK COAT

RUMBLE STRIPS

MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, 2 IN DEPTH

MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH

LOOP DETECTOR, 6 FT X 40 FT, QUADRUPOLE

PAVEMENT MARKING, WORD, TP 1

THERMOPLASTIC PVYMT MARKING, RR/HWY CROSSING SYMBOL
THERMOPLASTIC PVYMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 1
THERMOPLASTIC PVYMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 2
THERMOPLASTIC PVYMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 3
THERMOPLASTIC PVYMT MARKING, WORD, TP 15
THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE
THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE
THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE
THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW
THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE
THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW
THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, WHITE
THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, YELLOW

RAISED PVYMT MARKERS TP 1

RAISED PVYMT MARKERS TP 3

PERMANENT GRASSING

AGRICULTURAL LIME

FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE

FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT

WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP |, SHOULDERS

WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP Il, SHOULDERS

TEMPORARY GRASSING

UNIT QUANTITY

LS
TN
EA
LF
EA
LF
LM
TN
TN
TN
GL
EA
SY
SY
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LM
LM
GLF
GLF
SY
SY
EA
EA
AC
TN
TN
LB
SY
SY
AC

1.00
50.00
68.00

5280.00
68.00
5280.00
11.45
3905.00
1595.00
20374.50
13695.00
33.00
92927.70
14945.30

4.00

3.00

2.00
12.00
31.00

2.00

4.00

1683.00
1067.00
25.50
25.40
3080.00
5280.00
589.00
1161.00
3452.00
95.00
30.53
26.60
6.12
1221.33
83248.00
83248.00
17.20



Proposal page 1 of 5

Fayette County, Georgia
Sandy Creek Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
1 TRAFFIC CONTROL - 1.00Ls $ $
150-1000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
2 MULCH 50.00TN $ $
163-0240 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
3 MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S 5280.00 LF $ $
165-0030 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
4 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C 5280.00 LF $ $
171-0030 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
5 GRADING PER MILE 424 1M $ $
210-0200 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
6 RECYC ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME 35000 TN $ $
402-1802 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
7 RECYC ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME 60500 TN $ $
402-1812 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

2-31
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Fayette County, Georgia
Sandy Creek Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
RECYC ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL
8 BITUM MATL & H LIME 6050.00 TN  $ $
402-3113 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
9 TACK COAT 462000 6L $ $
413-0750 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
10 RUMBLE STRIPS 300EA § $
429-1000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
11 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH 1540.00sY §$ $
432-5010 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
12 PAVEMENT MARKING, WORD, TP 1 300EA § $
652-0210 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, RRHWY CROSSING
13 SYMBOL 200EA $ $
653-0100 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

14 THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 2 10.00EA $ $
653-0120 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

2-3.2



Proposal page 3 of 5

Fayette County, Georgia
Sandy Creek Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
15 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE 369.60 LF $ $
653-1704 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
16 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE 950 LM $ $
653-2501 Numerals Numerals

17 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW
653-2502

18 THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE
653-3501

19 THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW
653-3502

20 THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, WHITE
653-6004

21 THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, YELLOW
653-6006

22 RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1
654-1001

2-3.3

Words(unit price only)

940M $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
550.00 GLF  $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
5280.00 GLF  $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
275.008Y $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
770008y $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
1375.00 EA $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
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Fayette County, Georgia
Sandy Creek Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
23 RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 3 66.00 EA $ $
654-1003 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
24 PERMANENT GRASSING 11.31AC $ $
700-6910 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
25 AGRICULTURAL LIME 985TN § $
700-7000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
26 FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE 226 TN $ $
700-8000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
27 FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT 45227 1B $ $
700-8100 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
28 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP I, SHOULDERS 5472427 sy §$ $
713-3011 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
29 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP Il, SHOULDERS 5472427 sy §$ $
713-3012 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)

2-3.4



ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION
30 TEMPORARY GRASSING
163-0232

SUBTOTAL OF SANDY CREEK ROAD

Fayette County, Georgia
Sandy Creek Road Resurfacing

Proposal page 5 of 5

PROPOSAL
EST.
QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
11.31ACc $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
$

2-3.5
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City of Fayetteville, Georgia
Grady Avenue Resurfacing

2-31

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
1 TRAFFIC CONTROL - 1.00Ls $ $
150-1000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
2 CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP 1200 EA $ $
163-0550 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
3 MAINTENANCE OF INLET SEDIMENT TRAP 1200 EA $ $
165-0105 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
4 GRADING PER MILE 093LM $ $
210-0200 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
5 RECYC ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME 78400 TN S $
402-1802 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
6 RECYC ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME 13800 TN $ $
402-1812 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
RECYC ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL
7 BITUM MATL & H LIME 1658.00 TN  $ $
402-3113 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)
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City of Fayetteville, Georgia
Grady Avenue Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
8 TACK COAT 1210.00GL  $ $
413-0750 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
9 RUMBLE STRIPS 6.00EA § $
429-1000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
10 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH 2750.00 sy § $
432-5010 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
11 LOOP DETECTOR, 6 FT X 40 FT, QUADRUPOLE 400EA S $
647-6300 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
12 THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 1 1200 EA $ $
653-0110 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
13 THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 2 1400EA $ $
653-0120 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
14 THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, WORD, TP 15 400EA S $
653-0296 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
15 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE 79.20 LF $ $
653-1704 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)

2-3.2
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City of Fayetteville, Georgia
Grady Avenue Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
16 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE 176.00 LF $ $
653-1804 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
17 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE 220Mm  § $
653-2501 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
18 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW 220Mm  § $
653-2502 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
19 THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE 2200.00 GLF  $ $
653-3501 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
20 THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, WHITE 204.00 SY $ $
653-6004 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
21 THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, YELLOW 391.00 SY $ $
653-6006 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
22 RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1 27500 EA $ $
654-1001 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)

2-3.3
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City of Fayetteville, Georgia
Grady Avenue Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
23 RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 3 2900 EA $ $
654-1003 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
24 PERMANENT GRASSING 248AC $ $
700-6910 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
25 AGRICULTURAL LIME 216 TN § $
700-7000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
26 FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE 050TN  $ $
700-8000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
27 FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT 99.20 LB $ $
700-8100 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
28 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP |, SHOULDERS 12003.20 SY $ $
713-3011 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
29 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP I, SHOULDERS 12003.20 SY $ $
713-3012 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)

2-3.4
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City of Fayetteville, Georgia
Grady Avenue Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
30 TEMPORARY GRASSING 248AC $ $
163-0232 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
SUBTOTAL OF GRADY AVENUE $

2-3.5



Proposal page 1 of 4

Peachtree City, Georgia
Robinson Road Resurfacing

2-3.1

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT  UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
1 TRAFFIC CONTROL - 1.00 LS $ $
150-1000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
2 CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP 54.00 EA $ $
163-0550 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
3 MAINTENANCE OF INLET SEDIMENT TRAP 54.00 EA $ $
165-0105 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
4 GRADING PER MILE 5.00 LM $ $
210-0200 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
RECYC ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H
5 LIME 1879.00 TN § $
402-1802 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
6 RECYC ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME 715.00 TN $ $
402-1812 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
RECYC ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL
7 BITUM MATL & H LIME 10890.00 TN $ $
402-3113 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)



Proposal page 2 of 4

Peachtree City, Georgia
Robinson Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT  UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
8 TACK COAT 6600.00 GL  $ $
413-0750 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
9 RUMBLE STRIPS 1800 EA $ $
429-1000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
10 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, 2 IN DEPTH 92927.70 SY $ $
432-0208 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
11 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH 10325.30 sy $ $
432-5010 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
12 THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 2 7.00 EA $ $
653-0120 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
13 THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 3 2.00 EA $ $
653-0130 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
14 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE 1029.60 LF $ $
653-1704 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
15 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE 825.00 LF $ $

653-1804

Numerals Numerals

2-3.2
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Peachtree City, Georgia
Robinson Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
Words(unit price only)
16 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE 11.00 LM $ $

653-2501

17 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW
653-2502

18 THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE
653-3501

19 THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, WHITE
653-6004

20 RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1
654-1001

21 PERMANENT GRASSING
700-6910

22 AGRICULTURAL LIME
700-7000

Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

11.00LM  $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

330.00 GLF  $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

110.00 sY $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

144100 EA $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

13.33AC  $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

1162TN  § $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

2-3.3



ITEM

NO. DESCRIPTION

23 FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE
700-8000

24 FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT
700-8100

SUBTOTAL OF ROBINSON ROAD

Proposal page 4 of 4

Peachtree City, Georgia
Robinson Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
EST.
QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
267TN  §$ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
533.331B $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
S

2-34
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Fayette County, Georgia
Peachtree Parkway Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT  UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
1 TRAFFIC CONTROL - 1.00Ls $ $
150-1000 Numerals Numerals

2 CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP
163-0550

3 MAINTENANCE OF INLET SEDIMENT TRAP
165-0105

4 GRADING PER MILE
210-0200

5 RECYC ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME

402-1802

RECYC ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL
6 BITUM MATL & H LIME

402-3113

7 TACK COAT
413-0750

2-31

Words(unit price only)

200EA $ $
Numerals

Numerals

Words(unit price only)

200EA $ $
Numerals

Numerals

Words(unit price only)

035LM $ $
Numerals

Numerals

Words(unit price only)

74400 TN $ $
Numerals

Numerals

Words(unit price only)

605.00 TN  § $
Numerals

Numerals

Words(unit price only)

440.00GL $ $
Numerals

Numerals

Words(unit price only)



Proposal page 2 of 3

Fayette County, Georgia
Peachtree Parkway Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
8 RUMBLE STRIPS 300EA §$ $
429-1000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
O MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH 500.00 sY $ $
432-5010 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
10 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE 204.60 LF $ $
653-1704 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
11 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE 66.00 LF $ $
653-1804 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
12 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE 0.80LM $ $
653-2501 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
13 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW 0.80LM $ $
653-2502 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
14 RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1 101.00EA § $

654-1001

Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

2-3.2
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Fayette County, Georgia
Peachtree Parkway Resurfacing

ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION

15 PERMANENT GRASSING
700-6910

16 AGRICULTURAL LIME
700-7000

17 FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE
700-8000

18 FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT
700-8100

19 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP I, SHOULDERS
713-3011

20 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP Il, SHOULDERS
713-3012

21 TEMPORARY GRASSING
163-0232

SUBTOTAL OF PEACHTREE PKWY

PROPOSAL
EST.
QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
093AC $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
081TN $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
019TN  $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
37.331B $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
4517.33sy $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
4517.33sy $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
093AC $ $

Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

2-3.3



Proposal page 1 of 3

Fayette County, Georgia
Hampton Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT  UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
1 TRAFFIC CONTROL - 1.00Ls $ $
150-1000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
2 GRADING PER MILE 093LM § $
210-0200 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
3 RECYC ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME 139.00TN  § $
402-1802 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
4 RECYC ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME 13700 TN § $
402-1812 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

RECYC ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL

5 BITUM MATL & H LIME
402-3113

6 TACK COAT
413-0750

7 RUMBLE STRIPS
429-1000

117150 TN $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

825.00G6L $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

3.00EA § $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

2-31
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Fayette County, Georgia
Hampton Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
8 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH 330.00sYy $ $
432-5010 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
9 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE 200tMm  §$ $
653-2501 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
10 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW 200tMm  § $
653-2502 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
11 RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1 260.00EA §$ $
654-1001 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
12 PERMANENT GRASSING 248AC §$ $
700-6910 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
13 AGRICULTURAL LIME 216 TN  §$ $
700-7000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
14 FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE 050 TN §$ $
700-8000 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

2-3.2



ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION

15 FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT
700-8100

16 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP I, SHOULDERS
713-3011

17 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP Il, SHOULDERS
713-3012

18 TEMPORARY GRASSING
163-0232

SUBTOTAL OF HAMPTON ROAD

Proposal page 3 of 3

Fayette County, Georgia
Hampton Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
EST.
QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
99.20B $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
12003.20 sY $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
12003.20 sY $ $

Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

248 AC $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

2-3.3



